High Quality and Long Life VRLA Battery
SNL SERIES
VRLA Battery Designed for Telecommunications
106373
スタンプ
1
New Generation Batteries with 6 Revolutionary Features
With the remarkable improvements in information technology (IT), portable applications

32
3±
3
471580±3
⑭ SNL-3000-3
2
SNL SERIES
■Specifications
■Outer Dimensions of Battery Module
■Specifications of Battery Module
■Outer
Dimensions
Model
Nominal Rated Capacity Outer Dimensions(mm) Weight
Voltage(V) 10 hour rate (Ah) H W L (kg)
SNL-500 2 500 492 171 156 31
SNL-1000 2 1000 493 165 287 58
Fig. No. Model Nominal Rated Capacity Outer Dimensions(mm) Weight NotesVoltage(V) 10 hour rate(Ah) H W L (kg)
① SNL-500 -4 8 500 373 418 547 145
② SNL-500 -6 12 500 373 589 547 210
③ SNL-500 -8 16 500 373 763 547 280
④ SNL-500-12 24 500 373 1106 547 410
⑤ SNL-1000-2 4 1000 323 408 537 140
⑥ SNL-1000-3 6 1000 323 580 537 205
⑦ SNL-1000-4 8 1000 323 743 537 270
⑧ SNL-1000-6 12 1000 323 1078 537 400
⑨ SNL-1500-6 4 1500 373 589 547 210
⑩ SNL-1500-12 8 1500 373 1106 547 410
⑪ SNL-2000-2 2 2000 323 408 537 140
⑫ SNL-2000-4 4 2000 323 743 537 270
⑬ SNL-2000-6 6 2000 323 1078 537 400
⑭ SNL-3000-3 2 3000 323 580 537 205
⑮ SNL-3000-6 4 3000 323 1078 537 400
Number of cell ：Standard
▲
●SNL-1000●SNL-500
(4